Maritime Geothermal Ltd.
P.O. Box 2555, 170 Plantation Road
Petitcodiac, NB  E4Z 6H4
(506) 756-8135
002782SPC-01
ISSUE 02: 1-Jun-2025

Maritime Geothermal Ltd. has a continuous improvement policy and reserves the right to modify specification
data at any time without prior notice .
Model Nomenclature
WH—500—H—Y—5D—PP—xx
Series:
WH = high temperature liquid to water
Nominal Size:
150 = 12 ton
185 = 17 ton
240 = 20 ton
300 = 23 ton
400 = 30 ton
500 = 40 ton
600 = 50 ton
800 = 65 ton
Functions:
H = heating (no reversing valve)
HAC = heating/cooling (reversing valve)
Refrigerant:
Y = R513a [A1]
Voltage Code:
4 = 460-3-60
5 = 575-3-60
Compressor Type:
D = dual scroll
Outdoor Loop Exchanger:
P = brazed plate
Indoor Loop Exchanger:
P = brazed plate
Revision:
01, 02 etc.
APPLICATION/AVAILABILITY TABLE
MODEL
SIZE
FUNCTION REFRIGERANT VOLTAGE COMPRESSOR
OUTDOOR
COIL
INDOOR
COIL
REVISIONS
WH-500
H
HAC
Y
4
5
D P P 01
This document applies only to the models and revisions listed in this table.
ISSUE 02: 1-Jun-2025 Page   3 002782SPC-01
[shown with
enclosure
removed]
 Dual refrigeration circuit design allows  independent operation of each  circuit
 R513a refrigerant (GWP=573) is climate change-friendly & complies with 2025 regulations
Note that R513a is an A1 refrigerant with no special mechanical room considerations.
 High temperature: 160°F (71°C) hot loop, with source loop at minimum 40°F (4°C)
 TUV listed (CSA/UL/ETL equivalent)
Electrical & Control
• Unit-mounted electrical disconnect switch
• 2 x 16 LCD display for control and data access
• Advanced control board with BACnet MS/TP interface for remote
control and data access including all sensor data & alarm conditions
• USB port for complete data access using laptop computer and pro-
vided software; including real-time charting, data logging, and diag-
nostic functionality with manual override operation